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Central
European  
Cup`2018 Total

 Opole Hodonin Timisoara Satu Mare Spiska Bela   Out Out Out Out

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10 rund Max Max Min Min

1 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 56    52   56 * 48   56    52   56    56   45    60   328 60 56 48 45  

2 902 Roman MAGDOLEN Roman MAGDOLEN SK 45    56   60 * 56   45    56   34    34   60    52   310 60 60 34 34

3 912 Adrian CICLOVAN Ovidius BOBU RO 34    39   36 * 45   60  'o' 60  'o' 60    52   32    39   271 60 60 34 32  

4 906 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK Cz 32    36   60  'o' 60  'o' 36    39   39    32   56    56   262 60 60 32 32

5 909 Daniel Demjen David SELETYE RO 23    29   29 * 34   52    60   60  'o' 60  'o' 42    42   259 60 60 29 23

6 907 Zuzana KLASOVA Martin KLASA Cz 39    48   45 * 60   29    29   45    45   39    36   249 60 48 29 29

7 917 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 36    45   34 * 36   60    45   48    36   29    48   246 60 48 34 29

8 904 Marek PAŃKA Marek CZMIELEWSKI PL 60  'o' 60  'o' 48 42   30    48 29    29 34    34 236 60 60 29 29

9 910 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H 30    27   32    32   32    36   52    42   48    45   219 52 48 30 27

10 972 Peter RUSINAK Peter RUSINAK SK 29    32   30 * 28   39    32   36    48   60  'o' 60  'o' 217 60 60 29 28

11 905 Iwona KLUK Wojciech KLUK PL 48    42   42 * 27   28    30   42    30   36    32   212 48 42 28 27

12 908 Vladimir JANKOVIC Ivan SABAKA SK 25    23   27 * 29   34    42   32    28   60  'o' 60  'o' 192 60 60 23 25

13 920 Monika JAWORSKA Andrzej MOREL PL 60  'o' 60  'o' 52 * 52   27 60 191 60 60

14 941 Dariana MATEUT Alin ZAHARIE RO 28    28   26 * 26   60  'o' 60  'o' 28    39   30    30   183 60 60 26 26

15 911 Viktor MAGDOLEN Richard MAGDOLEN Sk 22    30   28 * 30   48    34   30    27   28    29   175  48 34 27 22

16 913 Cornelia SETYAR Cristian SETYAR RO 24    25   23 * 25   60  'o' 60  'o' 26    26   26    27   155 60 60 24 23

17 916 Lech Radomski Wacław Sokołowski PL 27    26   22 * 23     22    23   90 27 26

18 903 Przemysław HAJDUK Michał BRZÓSKA PL 52    60   39 * 39       78 60 52

19 923 Mirosława BABIAK Sebastian BABIAK PL 60  'o' 60  'o' 27    27      54 60 60

20 933 Henryk LASOTA Ewa WODECKA PL 60  'o' 60  'o' 27    27   54 60 60

21 926 Marcin LUTEK Monika WOJTKOWIAK PL 42    28 25    26 51 42 28

22 914 Ladislau GIURISICI Marius GIURISICI RO 26    24   25 * 24       48 26 25

23 931 Zdzisław MACIEJEC Krzesimir MACIEJEC PL 42    22     23    25   48 42 22

24 927 Kozicky Jiri Kozicka Olga CZ 24 * 24    22 22 24 24

25 925 Tomasz LISICKI Piotr LISICKI PL 60    34       0 60 34

26 928 Laszlo CSIKVAR Jozsef PATAKI H   52    28 0 52 28

27 929 Zdenek KLAR Klara BILDOVA CZ 27    24 0 27 24

28 919 Jadwiga GAPISZ Henryk PUNT PL 60  'o' 60  'o' 0 60 60
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Jazda zrucnosti Driving Champion  Out Out Out Out

10 rund Max Max Min Min

1 911 Viktor MAGDOLEN Richard MAGDOLEN Sk 60    60   56    42   56    60   32    60   48    60   340 60 60 42 32

2 906 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK Cz 45    45   60  'o' 60  'o' 60    60   45    48   60    52   325 60 60 45 45

3 905 Iwona KLUK Wojciech KLUK PL 56    34   60    27   52    45   48    39   52    56   292 60 56 34 27

4 902 Roman MAGDOLEN Roman MAGDOLEN SK 36    52   52 60   48    48   52    36   45    45   290 60 52 36 36

5 913 Cornelia SETYAR Cristian SETYAR RO 24    30   26    24   60  'o' 60  'o' 60    52   56    30   254 60 60 24 24

6 912 Adrian CICLOVAN Ovidius BOBU RO 42    48   28    48   60  'o' 60  'o' 39    26   34    36   247 60 60 28 26

7 908 Vladimir JANKOVIC Ivan SABAKA SK 25    25   45    52   30    29   29    42   60  'o' 60  'o' 227 60 60 25 25

8 917 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 27    26   36    39   42    42   36    42   32    39   221 45 42 27 26

9 910 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H 39    32   34    36   34    34   42    32   42    42   219 42 42 32 32

10 904 Marek PAŃKA Marek CZMIELEWSKI PL 60  'o' 60  'o' 29    25   39    36 34    45 30    29 213 60 60 29 25

11 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 52    36   32    32   32    39   32    30   39    48   210 52 48 32 30

12 972 Peter RUSINAK Peter RUSINAK SK 30    42   30    45   28    28   27    27   60  'o' 60  'o' 202 60 60 28 27

13 909 Daniel Demjen David SELETYE RO 28    27   25    32   39    34   60  'o' 60  'o' 30    32   195 60 60 27 25

14 941 Dariana MATEUT Alin ZAHARIE RO 48    29   27    28   60  'o' 60  'o' 29    29   28    26   191 60 60 27 26

15 920 Monika JAWORSKA Andrzej MOREL PL 60  'o' 60  'o' 45    29   56    60 190 60 60

16 907 Zuzana KLASOVA Martin KLASA Cz 22    23   24    26   30    34   27    28   26    28   159 34 30 23 22

17 923 Mirosława BABIAK Sebastian BABIAK PL 60  'o' 60  'o' 27    27 25    25 104 60 60

18 916 Lech Radomski Wacław Sokołowski PL 26    24   22    23       22    22   89 26 24

19 903 Przemysław HAJDUK Michał BRZÓSKA PL 23    56   48    56         71 56 56

20 926 Marcin LUTEK Monika WOJTKOWIAK PL 48    52 36    34 70 52 48

21 914 Ladislau GIURISICI Marius GIURISICI RO 32    29   39    34         61 39 34

22 933 Henryk LASOTA Ewa WODECKA PL 60  'o' 60  'o' 27    27 54 60 60

23 927 Kozicky Jiri Kozicka Olga CZ   23    22 24    23 45 24 23

24 931 Zdzisław MACIEJEC Krzesimir MACIEJEC PL 29    0       25    27   25 29 27

25 925 Tomasz LISICKI Piotr LISICKI PL 34    39         0 39 34

26 928 Laszlo CSIKVAR Jozsef PATAKI H 27    25 0 27 25

27 929 Zdenek KLAR Klara BILDOVA CZ   23    24 0 24 23

26 919 Jadwiga GAPISZ Henryk PUNT PL 60  'o' 60  'o' 0 60 60
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